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Recent and forthcoming events:
Sun 31 Jan	Education Sunday
Mon 1 Feb	Catholic Education Week
Thur 4 Feb	Whole Staff Meeting – working groups
Fri 5 Feb	Blairvadach weekend (Friday-Sunday)
Mon 8 Feb	Prelim review meetings
Mon 8 Feb	All Star Basketball Week
Wed 10 Feb	Ash Wednesday
Fri 12 Feb	Cultural Diversity Day
Wed 17 Feb	In service day – assessment and moderation
	Learning and Teaching		Course Planning (BGE)
	Higher Order Thinking Skills	Significant Aspects of Learning
	appl, eval, crea, etc
Tues 23 Feb	S4-6 Careers Event (Activity Time)
Tues 23 Feb	Primary Masterclasses (6 week programme)
Wed 24 Feb	Archdiocesan Mass (St Andrew’s Cathedral)
Thur 25 Feb	U-18s Basketball Scottish Cup quarter finals at Culloden.
Thur 25 Feb	S3 UEFA Cup trip (Manchester United)
Mon 29 Feb	Fairtrade Fortnight
Thur 3 March	S2 Retreats
Sat 5 March	Bagpack Tesco Springburn
Tues 8 March	Science trip to Hunterston Power Station
Thur 10 March	S5/6 Parents Evening

New projectors, stage curtains, laptops, imacs and ipads. 
Orders in for stage lighting, wifi units and display screen for Dept for Deaf Ed.
